B.1.2
V15.3
 (Phone) 1-800-237-1326  6:00AM - 4:30PM CST   (24 Hour Fax) 1-608-781-3667   .com
®® C
Style: 10
PC: 101
Frame: PC101 x 0.6
Min. Size: 8x8

“Traditional” Mortise & Tenon - Raised PanelCabinet Door & Drawer Front Options
B Ordering & Pricing Notes:  Traditional” Mortise & Tenon Raised Panel Door and Drawer Fronts
Ordering Guidelines
1 Order Forms Please use Door and/or Drawer Front Order Forms (E•Z Forms #2 and #3).
Pricing
1 Pricing Please see Section B.1 of the Wholesale Pricing Catalog.
Technical Notes: “Traditional” Mortise & Tenon Raised Panel Door and Drawer Fronts
Cabinet Door & Drawer Front Options (Chapter B)
1 Frame & Mullion Doors
Glass openings are routed to follow the contour of the shape for Styles 1060, 1070, 2011L, 2011R, 2077L,
2077R, 1055, 1065, 1075, 2100L, 2100R, 2121L, 2121R, 2021L, 2021R, 2187, 1020, 2156, 2498L,
2498R, 2501L, 2501R, 2563L, 2563R, 2631L, 2631R, 2289L, 2289R, 2234, 2235, 2231L, 2231R,
2232L, 2232R, 2284L, 2284R.  For pricing, please see Section B.12 of the Wholesale Pricing Catalog.
2 Style 1026*
Only available as a drawer front.
Maximum height is 12" [304.8mm].  Heights up to 6" [152.4mm] will be constructed without glue-ups
whenever possible.
Only available with the SR100 stile & rail profile.  See Section E.1.  When paired with any stile & rail
door (ex: Style 10, Style 40, etc.), the door must also utilize the SR100 and have the same width stiles as
the 1026* drawer front.
3 Style 2021L, 2021R
Minimum radius = 2" [50.8mm].  The radius will equal 90 degrees of an arc on the outside edge.
The horizontal dimension of the curved stile equals the radius.  These door style illustrations depict a
14" x 18" [355.6mm x 457.2mm] door, given this dimension the curved stile radius is 5" [127mm].
The vertical dimension of the curved stile equals the radius plus the width of the top rail.  Based on the
14" x 18" [355.6mm x 457.2mm] door size illustrated, this dimension would be 7¼" [184.2mm].
When ordering, please provide the overall width and height of the door and note the horizontal dimension
(radius) in the Special Instructions column on the order form.
4 Style 2156
Width cannot be greater than the height.
Minimum height must be 2 times the width minus 4" [101.6mm].
Available with all “Traditional” and Old World “Traditional” stile and rail profiles.
The center panel is ⅝" [15.9mm] thick and is flush to the stiles & rails on the face and recessed ⅜" [9.5mm]
from the back.
A CAD drawing must be approved prior to manufacturing the product.
5 Style 2231L, 2231R
Please provide overall width (W) and height (H).
Angles will vary as dimensions vary.
A CAD drawing must be approved prior to manufacturing the product.
6 Style 2232L, 2232R, 2234
Please provide overall width (W) and height (H), as well as the secondary width (W2) at the top of door.
Angles will vary as dimensions vary.
A CAD drawing must be approved prior to manufacturing the product.
7 Style 2235
Please provide overall width (W) and height (H), as well as the secondary width (W2) at the top of door.
Angles will vary as dimensions vary.
Center stile will be centered on width (50/50 split), unless otherwise noted.
A CAD drawing must be approved prior to manufacturing the product.
8 Style 2284L, 2284R